Capacitor YZPST-MKMJ-150KVDC-0.2UF
Technical performance indicators:
1.Rated voltage: 150 KVdc
2.Nominal capacity: 0.2 uF
3.Allowable deviation of electrical capacity: ± 5%
4.Insulation resistance: 10,000 MΩ (1,000 Vdc, 1min)
5.Loss angle shear value: 0.0020 (1000Hz)
6. Interpole pressure resistance: 180KVdc 10s
7.Release peak current: 4.6 KA
8.Maximum effective current: 33A
9.Size:Φ110*1200, see the left figure for details
10.Packaging method: cylindrical insulation shell, dry packaging
11. Lead method: 2-M8 copper nut
Dimensions: